Status: Point in time view as at 06/04/2006.

Changes to legislation: Serious Organised Crime and Police Act 2005, Paragraph 12 is up to date with all changes known to be in force on or before 22 June 2024. There are changes that may be brought into force at a future date. Changes that have been made appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details)

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 14

Amendments of Part 5 of Police Act 1997

- 12 In section 124—
 - (a) in subsections (1), (2), (3), (4) and (6) for "113 or 115" substitute "113A or 113B ";
 - (b) in subsection (5) for "115(8)" substitute " 113B(5) ";
 - (c) in subsection (6)(e) for "113" substitute "113A".

Commencement Information

- II Sch. 14 para. 12 in force at 1.4.2006 for S. by S.S.I. 2006/166, art. 2(1)(e)
- I2 Sch. 14 para. 12 in force at 6.4.2006 for E.W. by S.I. 2006/378, art. 7(c)

Status:

Point in time view as at 06/04/2006.

Changes to legislation:

Serious Organised Crime and Police Act 2005, Paragraph 12 is up to date with all changes known to be in force on or before 22 June 2024. There are changes that may be brought into force at a future date. Changes that have been made appear in the content and are referenced with annotations.